
DATE LOCATION SPONSOR TIME INDUSTRY ENG/SPAN

FRESNO

Thursday, April 4, 2013 CPDES Hall                               

172 W. Jefferson                            

Fresno, CA  93706

Nisei Farmers League 10 AM- 12 NOON  

1 PM- 3 PM

Ag Spanish/English

Thursday, April 11, 2013 Cooperative Extension             

Kern County                           

1031 S. Mt Vernon 

Bakersfield, CA 93307

Nisei Farmers League 10 AM- 12 NOON  

1 PM- 3 PM

Ag Spanish/English

Thursday, April 18, 2013 Tulare Ag Commission             

4437 S. Laspina                    

Tulare, CA  93274

Nisei Farmers League 10 AM- 12 NOON  

1 PM- 3 PM

Ag Spanish/English

Wednesday, April 24, 2013 Harvest Hall                               

3800 Cornucopia Way                 

Modesto, CA  95358

Nisei Farmers League 10 AM- 12 NOON  

1 PM- 3 PM

Ag Spanish/English

SACRAMENTO

Monday, April 29, 2013 To Be Announced Yolo Farm Bureau English

SAN BERNARDINO

Wednesday May 15, 2013 Cal/OSHA Consultation 

Office 464 W. 4th                                      

San Bernardino, CA 91401

Cal/OSHA Consultation 3 PM - 5 PM Various English/Spanish

Wednesday June 19, 2013 Cal/OSHA Consultation 

Office 464 W. 4th                                      

San Bernardino, CA 91401

Cal/OSHA Consultation 3 PM- 5 PM Various English/Spanish

Wednesday July 17, 2013 Cal/OSHA Consultation 

Office   464 W. 4th                                

San Bernardino, CA 91401

Cal/OSHA Consultation 3 PM- 5 PM Various English/Spanish

Wednesday August 21, 2013 Cal/OSHA Consultation 

Office 464 W. 4th                                      

San Bernardino, CA 91401

Cal/OSHA Consultation 3 PM - 5 PM Various English/Spanish

Wednesday September 18, 2013 Cal/OSHA Consultation 

Office 464 W. 4th                                       

San Bernardino, CA 91401

Cal/OSHA Consultation 3 PM - 5 PM Various English/Spanish

OAKLAND

Tuesday, April 30, 2013 San Francisco Fed/OSHA Safety Fest 8AM-5PM ALL English

Wednesday, May 1, 2013 San Francisco Fed/OSHA Safety Fest 8AM-5PM ALL English

2013 HEAT ILLNESS PREVENTION TRAINING FOR EMPLOYERS BY AREA OFFICE 


